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食品加工机器系列 FOOD PROCESSORS
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720 x 570

x 1020

720 x 570

x 1200

640 x 760

x 1400

370 / 0.5

735 / 1

1102 / 1.5

230V / 50Hz 单相

230V / 50Hz 单相

400V / 50Hz 三相

220

203

295

260

282

337

400

470

560

400

544

650

690

910

1190

-

-

-

23

41.5

52

35

51.5

62

6 / 10

10 / 20

20 / 35

105

170

340

320

320

275

PPJ SC 系列

•	 AISI 304 不锈钢机身；

•	 强力带传动；

•	 高效风冷马达适于连续操作；

•	 不锈钢去皮底盘；

•	 去皮内壁易更换；

•	 带快速接水装置；

•	 无需工具即可将容器和去皮底盘拆卸，

容器可由洗碗机清洗(专利)；

•	 自动卸料系统；

•	 不锈钢卸料口带快速锁定及密封系统；

•	 可调不锈钢支脚,适于地面安装；

•	 易于接触到各部件,从而便于维护。

去皮机 PPJ

PPJ 6 SC

PPJ 10 SC

PPJ 20 SC

PPJ 6 SC

PPJ 10 SC

PPJ 20 SC

PPJ 10 / 20 系列

•	 机盖处带安全微限开关；

•	 带快速接水装置；

•	 卸料口处带安全微限开关。

720 x 570

x 1200

640 x 760

x 1400

735 / 1

1102 / 1.5

PPJ 10

PPJ 20

230V / 50Hz 单相

400V / 50Hz 三相

203

295

282

337

470

560

775

880

1050

1190

51

58

61

68

10 / 20

20 / 35

1310

1545

170

340

PPJ 10 / 20

功率

W / Hp

电源 净重

kg

包装尺寸

mm

毛重

kg

A

mm

B

mm

C

mm

D

mm

E

mm

产品型号 容量

kg / L

F

mm

产量

kg / h.

转速

r.p.m.

320

275

性价比高  不锈钢机身和容器，风冷马达，所有控制通过一个定时开关控制，节约成本；

清洁方便  无需工具即可将容器、去皮底盘、容器内壁上的去皮层等拆卸，方便清洁；

自动卸料  去好皮的土豆在离心力作用下自动出料。

注意：1. 需要将机器固定在地面上；2. 需接进水和排水。

Solid construction  AISI 304 body with high efficiency ventilated motor and self-tensioning belt system;

Easy operations  Easy to replace abrasive element and easy breakdown;

Fast  Only few seconds to get perfect pealed potatoes, even faster unload with dedicated unit.

•	 AISI 304 stainless steel body construction
•	 High efficiency ventilated motors for continuous operation.
•	 poliV self-tensioning belt transmission system
•	 Double safety microswitch security system (lid and opening)
•	 Stainless steel peeling disc, easily replaceable PP abrasive walls
•	 Dishwasher safe tank and peeling disc 
•	 Water fast-connection system on the lid
•	 SC version integrate controls on machine body

•	 高效马达冷却系统已获专利；

•	 玻璃纤维 ABS 机身，结实，轻便；

•	 符合人体工程学的把手；

•	 减少和容器接触的橡胶减震器；

•	 高效马达;

•	 风扇网格;

•	 可选3种不同功率的马达;

•	 设备为 IP x 3 级别保护;

•	 轴杆快速安装系统;

•	 可选 350mm 和 450mm 轴杆或搅拌器；

•	 可完全拆装的轴杆，便于彻底清洁从而

延长使用寿命;

•	 全不锈钢制的轴杆和罩。

手持搅拌机 VORTEX VT

毛重

kg

产品型号 包装尺寸

mm

230 x 270 x 430

230 x 270 x 430

230 x 270 x 430

490 x 230 x 150

590 x 230 x 150

520 x 210 x 250

功率

W / Hp

430 / 0.60

550 / 0.80

750 / 1

-

-

-

VORTEX 43 VT

VORTEX 55 VT

VORTEX 75 VT

杆 SHAFT 35

杆 SHAFT 45 

搅拌器 WHISK

电源

230V / 50Hz 单相

230V / 50Hz 单相

230V / 50Hz 单相

-

-

-

A

mm

125

125

125

ø 100

ø 100

117

B

mm

190

190

190

-

-

113

C

mm

377

385

390

415

515

385

D

mm

-

-

-

350

450

-

净重

kg

2.5

3.5

4

1.2

1.6

1.2

3

3.7

4.5

1.8

2.1

1.6

刀片转速

r.p.m.

0 - 13000

0 - 13500

0 - 14000

-

-

-

搅拌器转速

r.p.m.

0 - 2000

0 - 2075

0 - 2150

-

-

-

VORTEX
杆和刀片易拆卸

风扇网格 快速接头 罩和不锈钢刀片

工作量

L

100

200

300

-

-

-

大功率  风冷马达，功率为 750 W，机身上部分进分、下部分排风系统，即使在高负载工作环境中也能避免马达过热；
轻材质  玻璃纤维机身，结实又轻巧，有效减少了整机的重量，方便操作者；
VARIOTRONIC™ 系统  是一种自我检测和控制的系统，已获专利，可根据加工食品的不同来自动调整刀片转速；
多功能  可用来打冰激淋原料、浓汤、蔬菜泥、水果泥、酱料、慕斯、面糊、蛋黄酱等。

Powerful  Double insulation motor with effective ventilation system prevents overheating during heavy workloads;
User-friendly  Build with lightweight and ergonomically materials to reduce muscle strain and fatigue;
VARIOTRONIC™ system  Sirman patented VARIOTRONIC™ self-monitoring speed control system automatically provides and stabilize power according to food type;
Versatile  Useful for various preparations: tasty cream soups and soup bases, sauces, vegetables and fruits puree, pates, sauces, mousses, pancake batters, mayonnaise and more.

•	 High-quality resistant ABS plastic with 
aluminum and stainless steel details

•	 Lightweight and ergonomic design
•	 Effective cooling system prevents overheating 
•	 Double insulation high performance motor
•	 IPx3 protection rate
•	 Patented VARIOTRONICTM stabilized  

variable-speed control
•	 Cutlery steel knives
•	 Quick shaft unlock mechanism
•	 Easy to disassemble shafts, available in 35 

and 45 cm
•	 Whisk available

SYSTEM

杆 SHAFT 35杆 SHAFT 45 搅拌器 WHISK




